
Gonda

Badugns

Clis

Cains

Davos Pardiala

Stonas

Tuaul

Barsegl

Scaletta

Cregl

Chischlatsch

Nomens

Scalins

Baluns

Chinginas

Clasgieri

Curtgani

Run

Terbetga

Prau da Val

Giaus Paliu

Crusch

Runs Bigliel

Plattas

Trutg

Manduns

Planezzas

Samun

Vallà

Muotta

Val Dado

Fandrels

Grava

Miez Munt

Pardiala

Lavintgin

Pardi Sut

Foppas

Puz

Tauna

Suriert

Maleunas

Feuns

Pardi Sura

Lavazzeras

Plazaniz

Travanaus

Denter Caglias

Lamadetsch

Bigneras

Treis Clavaus

Tiert

Ampre

Chistiala

Prau da Cuort

Ranzolas

Tschavarsches

Fancrengia

Er Liung

Cuschanera

Bigliac

Canal

Dual

Chintguns

Sper Gonda

Tschavera

Chigliettas

Fuorns

Solas

Erbrun

Vallettas

Er Davos

Davos Cantieni

Er Davon Plaunca

Davos Tgerblada

Curtginatsch

Acla Pintga

Tuf

Nurcuaul

Fontauna

Plaunca Plauna

Prau la Fontauna

Gliendras

Planatsch

Schallas Dadens

Mulin

Marvastg

Geina

Tgerblada

Sulom da Puz

Encarna

Val Rumegia

Clavanet

Trutg

Dargugns

Val Gion Biet

Acla

Scarsaluis

Striettas

Ual da Mulin

Fuorns

Sogn Rumetg

Clavuns

Clavuns

Baselgia dil Sogn Cor

Platta Pussenta

711

1252
1122

458

929

729

1121

996

895

1222

998

1139

1237

941
1165923

1125

946

1151

1126

1161

932

909

1162

997

1138

1171

1143

1170

949

1192

1254

916

1195

1264

894

1115

940

1150

1140

1164

1219

910

1263

1272

1282

914

1154

930

927
939

1116

1177

1133

934

1007

976

1008

1262

1239

961

1255

1163

964

2

915

1145

993

718

924

960 1167

989

1231

922

954
970

1210

12701246

1169

1253

1119

298

720 833

947

979

1249

3611009

1147

1001

408

1251

1010

1207

985

1153

1178

1155

1243

414
1241

1176

1228

963

995
192

953

268

987

933

1194

227

1242

1198

935

1267

1157

1006

1288

1221

957

736

1202

999

968

955

966

1203

1118

981

1156

973

1261

945

992

967

832

1003

1137

1240

1247

1260

1204

418

1266

730

1223

1186
1193

6

21

1199

53

1187

1236

1208

34

911

734

411

1268

1200
984

1274

128

913

937

1269

194

912

200

1229

908

1205

48 1230

336

974

1191

952

407

360

50

15

747

16

68

1131

733

146

1114

925

299

731

10

988

533

264

7

1113

66

830

1141

359

1233

1158

69

49

8

229

1281

537

1271

1250

978

207

421

959

44

1224

1111

22

835

917

261
59

67

14 224
232

506

389

17

510

1168

27

1257

965

51

90

376

1265

519

30

1189

522

47

57

13

54

64

524

52

394

919

25

103

982

511

70

226
26 403

363

197
971

20

19

515 517

1286

42

404

198

65

1134

33

81

969

45
29

1132

142

1589
132

31

653

1248

539

195

424

1117

329

46

397

231

32

483

532

208

28

278

199

1002

543

1585
11

393
1206

214

1462

147

642

654

60

598

920

1445

166

212213

1624

587

196

228

201

221

167

645

396

18

600

225

1144

931

1120

948

1273

1232

905

1149

721

855928

39

732

1220

460

1211

5

104

4
12

440

994

392

151

454

455

107

1005

500

3

448

145

209

958

844

1227

1127

182

24

1196

237

442

926

1244

1128
462

1112

977

1142

938

738

388

530

451

420

211

526

347

714

406

416

23

535

56

516

217

951

980

520

465

479

468

1184

346

148

280

1188

348
505

417

120

475

150

504

233

112

1275

55

1000

735

310

422

391

419

521

267

1004

210

284

477

117

443

152
334

956

390

93

1439

1245

589

514

114

41 303

423
101

1

983

116

972

35

306

918

523

250

144

1582

140

91

304

378

549

300

513

843

534

141

842

238

542

405

507

399

58

544

149

1620

975

134

512

409
61

907

1469

130

320

125

96

457

294

375

991

482

441

518

266

545 546

943

1580

644

281

203

316 356

1190

215

648

168

309

1226

1651

269

204

295

400

118

216

113

402

525

139

398

230

478

115

1432

239

509

364

379

717

84

616

1185

1276

942

242

315

290

1583

410

536

395

602

332

206

601

301

1468

594

657

110

234

1152

595

1136

1166

617

296

508

646

258

341321

586

921

1197

153

260 297

357
102

71

473

97

472

279

936

305

1512
37

450

1610

1431

1201

476

259

1452
486

99

1453

358

527

1225

72

14431442

480

335

1209

14401441
1454

111

79

354

1451

1626

291

1648

1449

489

1629

962

1448

240

484

302

944

16281542

1450

322

331
343324 658

485

1540

1444

314

156

553

222

445

1625

40

337

1458
1455

494

256

1456
1457

1130

1515
1622

1289

950

1256

431

76 591

1660

339

899

444
1461

1284

1490
330

452

121

459

1135

271
325

369

328

249

1433

342

538

1619 464

318

1234

1535

1618

158

588

596

16001598

1536

447

466

1599

1285

1463

501

63

640

585

502

488

469

943

218

362

428

655

LEITBILDPLAN SIEDLUNG FALERA
1:5000

Laax, 8. Januar 2020


